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000054629 Remodel 5,634 12/04/2025

000046427 Storage Building 66,000 02/02/2023

000043460 New Residential C 600,000 12/29/2021

2023HX Base Yr

231 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,163 122.7050 137.43 572,121 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3230

BAS 3,230 100 2023 3,230 430,582

FGR 1,260 55 2023 693 92,382

FOP 320 30 2023 96 12,797

FOP 479 30 2023 144 19,196

5,289 4,163 554,957

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=70,20] W20 S10 W11 S9 W23 N17 W16 S54 E13
N10 E40 S27 E17 N73 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=50,22] W34 S17 E23 N9 E11 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=13,66] E40 S8 W40 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=70,43] E28 S45 W28 N45 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 960.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,880

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,690.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 14,070

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 50,240.00 50,240.00 100 2024 2023 100 50,240

72,290

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 140,000.00 84,000.00 84,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 140,000.00 84,000.00 84,000


